
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/9/1 Fri 5,067         9,055       320            -              1,215            15,657                       

2023/9/2 Sat 8,762         13,910     739            110             1,072            24,593                       

2023/9/3 Sun 2,492         4,382       262            -              322               7,458                         

2023/9/4 Mon 1,313         2,783       128            -              262               4,486                         

2023/9/5 Tue 4,290         7,286       237            43               1,153            13,009                       

2023/9/6 Wed 4,938         8,437       299            483             1,187            15,344                       

2023/9/7 Thu 4,586         8,282       371            482             1,301            15,022                       

2023/9/8 Fri 4,663         8,554       259            16               1,322            14,814                       

2023/9/9 Sat 6,753         11,386     580            20               902               19,641                       

2023/9/10 Sun 7,751         12,760     704            67               1,091            22,373                       

2023/9/11 Mon 4,984         8,526       474            -              1,227            15,211                       

2023/9/12 Tue 4,531         7,840       265            34               1,226            13,896                       

2023/9/13 Wed 4,740         8,142       211            995             1,254            15,342                       

2023/9/14 Thu 4,849         8,191       367            281             1,272            14,960                       

2023/9/15 Fri 4,941         8,798       350            123             1,367            15,579                       

2023/9/16 Sat 9,894         17,316     851            364             1,435            29,860                       

2023/9/17 Sun 9,485         18,010     834            55               1,356            29,740                       

2023/9/18 Mon 4,812         8,790       483            32               1,281            15,398                       

2023/9/19 Tue 4,554         8,233       233            163             1,241            14,424                       

2023/9/20 Wed 4,867         8,577       229            20               1,239            14,932                       

2023/9/21 Thu 5,176         9,309       446            86               1,278            16,295                       

2023/9/22 Fri 5,232         9,658       269            104             1,359            16,622                       

2023/9/23 Sat 7,389         13,372     465            233             1,466            22,925                       

2023/9/24 Sun 9,126         16,134     781            132             1,227            27,400                       

2023/9/25 Mon 4,397         7,969       259            19               1,069            13,713                       

2023/9/26 Tue 4,989         8,685       317            144             1,255            15,390                       

2023/9/27 Wed 4,806         8,133       253            276             1,231            14,699                       

2023/9/28 Thu 5,744         9,662       267            42               1,476            17,191                       

2023/9/29 Fri 10,549       14,267     767            35               1,062            26,680                       

2023/9/30 Sat 14,265       16,850     1,060         13               1,222            33,410                       

179,945    303,297   13,080       4,372          35,370          536,064                     
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